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WEEKDAY DAYTIME
8 AM 8:30 9 AM 9:30 10 AM 10:30 11 AM 11:30 12 PM 12:30 1 PM 1:30 2 PM 2:30 3 PM 3:30

2-3ABN Varied Programs 3ABN Today Varied Programs

3-CBS The Price Is Right The Young & the Restless CBS 2 News The Doctors Bold The Talk Let’s Make a Deal Dr. Phil CBS 2 News at 4:00PM

4-ABC Tamron Hall The View Rachael Ray GMA3-Need to Know General Hospital ThisMinute ThisMinute The Drew Barrymore Show The Kelly Clarkson Show

5-MNT Law & Order Varied Programs

6-NBC (7:00) Today Today 3rd Hour Today With Hoda & Jenna Daily Blast Daily Blast KGW News Paid Prog. Days of our Lives Daily Blast Daily Blast Ellen DeGeneres Show

7-FOOD Varied Programs

9-TBS George George George George Friends Friends Friends Friends Friends Friends Friends Friends Friends Friends Friends Friends

10-PBS Daniel Tiger Daniel Tiger Elinor Clifford-Dog Pinkalicious Sesame St. Dinosaur Xavier Varied Programs Go Luna Nature Cat Elementary Odd Squad

11-WGN-A In the Heat of the Night In the Heat of the Night In the Heat of the Night In the Heat of the Night Blue Bloods Blue Bloods Blue Bloods Last Man Last Man

12-DISC Varied Programs

13-FREE The Middle The Middle The 700 Club 700 Club Varied Programs

14-SYFY Varied Programs

15-ROOT Paid Prog. Paid Prog. Varied Programs

16-FOXN America’s Newsroom Outnumbered Outnumbered Overtime The Daily Briefing Bill Hemmer Reports Your World W/ Cavuto The Five Special Report

17-FOX Judge Mathis The People’s Court Hot Bench Hot Bench Divorce Divorce Protection Protection The Dr. Oz Show 25 Words 25 Words Funny You Funny You

18-DISN Puppy Pals Puppy Pals T.O.T.S. T.O.T.S. Bluey Bluey Ladybug Ladybug Ladybug Liv-Mad. Liv-Mad. Liv-Mad. Big City Big City Raven Raven

19-QVC Varied Programs Black Friday Preview Varied Programs

20-HBO (:10) Movie Varied Programs (11:50) Movie Varied Programs

21-HGTV Varied Programs Good Bones Varied Programs

22-MAX (6:30) Movie Varied Programs (:17) Movie Varied Programs

23-ESPN (7:00) First Take SportsCenter SportsCenter Jalen Question NBA: The Jump NFL Live Around/Horn Interruption SportsCenter

24-ESPN2 (7:00) Get Up First Take SportCtr Varied First Take Jalen Question Football Live NFL Live Varied Daily Wager

26-FBN (6:00) Varney & Company Cavuto: Coast to Coast Making Money The Claman Countdown After the Bell Lou Dobbs Tonight The Evening Edit

97-OUTD Varied Programs Deadliest Catch Varied Programs Wicked Tuna

WEDNESDAY EVENING NOVEMBER 4, 2020
4 PM 4:30 5 PM 5:30 6 PM 6:30 7 PM 7:30 8 PM 8:30 9 PM 9:30 10 PM 10:30 11 PM 11:30

2-3ABN Sanctuary Salvation in A Sharper Focus ’ Today Cooking ’ Å Amazing Evolution Written (N) Liberty Ins. Today Cooking ’ Å A Sharper Focus ’ Lineage Life After 

3-CBS CBS News News (N) Jeopardy (N) Wheel (N) The Amazing Race (N) ’ The Amazing Race (N) ’ S.W.A.T. “Diablo” ’ News (N) Late Show-Colbert James Corden Paid Prog.

4-ABC Today’s (N) ABC News Today’s (N) Mod Fam Goldbergs Housewife Conners (N) black-ish (N) The Con (N) ’ Today’s (N) (:35) Jimmy Kimmel Live! Nightline (N) Extra (N) ’ Hollywood 

5-MNT Blue Bloods ’ Blue Bloods “Identity” ’ Blue Bloods ’ Blue Bloods ’ Blue Bloods ’ Blue Bloods ’ Blue Bloods ’ Law & Order ’ Å

6-NBC KGW News at 4 (N) Å News (N) News (N) News (N) News (N) Good Stuff Inside (N) The Wall (N) ’ Å American Ninja Warrior “Finals 2” (N) Å (DVS) News (N) J. Fallon (N)

7-FOOD Guy’s Grocery Games Guy’s Grocery Games Guy’s Grocery Games Guy’s Grocery Games Guy’s Grocery Games Guy’s Grocery Games (N) Guy’s Grocery Games Guy’s Grocery Games

9-TBS Amer. Dad Amer. Dad Amer. Dad Amer. Dad Family Guy Family Guy Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang Full (N) Conan (N) Seinfeld ’

10-PBS Arthur Peg & Cat Ready Jet Wild Kratts Journeys BBC News PBS NewsHour (N) ’ Nature (N) ’ NOVA ’ Å (DVS) Secrets of the Dead (N) Life on the Reef ’ Å

11-WGN-A Last Man Last Man NewsNation (N) (Live) NewsNation (N) (Live) NewsNation (N) (Live) NewsNation Å NewsNation Å NewsNation Å DailyMailTV DailyMailTV

12-DISC Expedition Unknown Expedition Unknown ’ Expedition Unknown ’ Expedition Unknown ’ Expedition Unknown: Rediscovered (N) ’ Å (:02) Expedition Unknown: Rediscovered (N) ’ Å

13-FREE ››› “Brave” (2012) Billy Connolly ’ Å ››› “Frozen” (2013) Voices of Kristen Bell. ’ Å ››› “Moana” (2016) Voices of Dwayne Johnson. ’ Å The 700 Club (N) ’ Å

14-SYFY (3:06) ›› “The Circle” (2017) (:33) ›› “The Mortal Instruments: City of Bones” (2013) Lily Collins. Å ›› “The Last Witch Hunter” (2015) Vin Diesel. Å ›› “Tomb Raider” (2018) Å

15-ROOT MLS Soccer Timbers Mariners Mariners MLB Baseball From July 29, 2020. Mariners Seahawks MLS Soccer Colorado Rapids at Portland Timbers. (N)

16-FOXN The Story With Martha (N) Tucker Carlson (N) Hannity (N) (Live) Å The Ingraham Angle (N) Fox News at Night (N) Tucker Carlson Tonight Hannity Å The Ingraham Angle

17-FOX Friends ’ Friends ’ Big Bang Big Bang The Masked Singer (N) ’ I Can See Your Voice (N) FOX 9 News at 9 (N) Two Men Two Men Big Bang Mom ’ Mom ’ King

18-DISN Raven Bunk’d ’ Bunk’d ’ Jessie ’ Jessie ’ Jessie ’ Raven Raven Liv-Mad. Liv-Mad. Liv-Mad. Big City Big City Big City Raven Raven

19-QVC Black Friday Preview (N) In the Kitchen With David - PM Edition (N) (Live) Å Perricone MD Skincare (N) Football Team Shop (N) L’Occitane Provence (N) Linea by Louis (N)

20-HBO Cowboys (:45) ››› “Flags of Our Fathers” (2006) Ryan Phillippe. ’ ‘R’ The Undoing ’ Å The Undoing ’ Å ›› “Black Christmas” (2019) ‘PG-13’ (:35) “David Byrne’s American Utopia”

21-HGTV Home Town Å Home Town Å Home Town Å Home Town Å Martha (N) Martha Property Brothers (N) Hunters (N) Hunt Intl (N) Hunters Hunters Int’l

22-MAX (3:55) ›› “Flight of the Intruder” (1991) ‘PG-13’ Å (5:50) ›› “King Arthur: Legend of the Sword” (2017) ›› “The Recruit” (2003) Al Pacino. ‘PG-13’ Å (9:55) › “Hellboy” (2019) David Harbour. ‘R’ Å

23-ESPN College Football Ohio at Central Michigan. (N) (Live) SportsCenter (N) SportsCenter (N) SportsCenter (N) (Live) SportsCenter (N) (Live) SportsCenter (N) (Live)

24-ESPN2 College Football Buffalo at Northern Illinois. From Huskie Stadium in DeKalb, Ill. (N) Top Rank Boxing NFL Live Å Top Rank Boxing Now/Nev. Around/Horn Interruption UFC

26-FBN Lou Dobbs Tonight Å Kennedy (N) Å The Evening Edit Å Lou Dobbs Tonight Å Kennedy Å Strange Strange Paid Prog. Paid Prog. MyPillow Larry Kin

97-OUTD American American Guns/Ammo Rifleman Shooting USA Hollywood American Guns/Ammo Rifleman Shooting USA Hollywood American Guns/Ammo Rifleman

MONDAY EVENING NOVEMBER 9, 2020
4 PM 4:30 5 PM 5:30 6 PM 6:30 7 PM 7:30 8 PM 8:30 9 PM 9:30 10 PM 10:30 11 PM 11:30

2-3ABN Canvasback Salvation in Three Cosmic Messages 3ABN Today ’ Å Spring Camp Meeting Carter Rpt. Carter Rpt. 3ABN Today ’ Å Carter Rpt. Carter Rpt. ASI Conventions ’ Å

3-CBS CBS News News (N) Jeopardy (N) Wheel (N) Neighbor (N) Bob Heart All Rise ’ Å Bull A fertility clinic mix-up. News (N) Late Show-Colbert James Corden Paid Prog.

4-ABC Today’s (N) ABC News Today’s (N) Mod Fam Dancing With the Stars “Icons Night” (N) ’ Å The Good Doctor (N) ’ Today’s (N) (:35) Jimmy Kimmel Live! Nightline (N) Extra (N) ’ Hollywood 

5-MNT NCIS: Los Angeles ’ NCIS: Los Angeles ’ NCIS: Los Angeles ’ NCIS: Los Angeles ’ NCIS: Los Angeles ’ NCIS: Los Angeles ’ NCIS: Los Angeles ’ Law & Order ’ Å

6-NBC KGW News at 4 (N) Å News (N) News (N) News (N) News (N) Good Stuff Inside (N) The Voice The artists perform dueling duets. (N) ’ (:01) Weakest Link (N) ’ News (N) J. Fallon

7-FOOD Christmas Cookie Christmas Cookie Christmas Cookie Holiday Baking Holiday Baking Holiday Baking (N) Christmas Cookie (N) The Big Bake Holiday

9-TBS Burgers Burgers Burgers Family Guy Family Guy Family Guy Family Guy Family Guy Family Guy Family Guy Family Guy Family Guy Amer. Dad Amer. Dad Conan (N) Seinfeld ’

10-PBS Arthur Peg & Cat Ready Jet Wild Kratts Old House BBC News PBS NewsHour (N) ’ Antiques Roadshow (N) ’ Experience Experience Antiques Roadshow Å POV Shorts “Legacy” (N)

11-WGN-A Last Man Last Man NewsNation (N) (Live) NewsNation (N) (Live) NewsNation (N) (Live) NewsNation Å NewsNation Å NewsNation Å DailyMailTV DailyMailTV

12-DISC Street Outlaws: Fastest Street Outlaws: Fastest Outlaws: Fast (N) Outlaws: Fast (N) Street Outlaws: Fastest in America (N) ’ Å Outlaws: Fast (N)

13-FREE Sorcerer ››› “Miracle on 34th Street” (1994) Richard Attenborough. ’ ››› “The Princess and the Frog” (2009) ’ Å ››› “Shrek” (2001) Voices of Mike Myers. ’ The 700 Club ’ Å

14-SYFY Strangers (:23) › “Cell” (2016, Horror) John Cusack. Å (:25) ›› “Hunter Killer” (2018, Action) Gerard Butler, Gary Oldman. ›› “Journey to the Center of the Earth” (2008) Futurama ’ Futurama ’

15-ROOT World (N) Spotlight (N) Bensinger Mariners Mariners Rewind From July 30, 2020. Mariners Hawks (N) MLS Soccer Portland Timbers at Los Angeles FC.

16-FOXN The Story With Martha (N) Tucker Carlson (N) Hannity (N) (Live) Å The Ingraham Angle (N) Fox News at Night (N) Tucker Carlson Tonight Hannity Å The Ingraham Angle

17-FOX Friends ’ Friends ’ Big Bang Big Bang L.A.’s Finest (N) ’ Filthy Rich (N) ’ FOX 9 News at 9 (N) Two Men Two Men Big Bang Mom ’ Mom ’ King

18-DISN Raven Bunk’d ’ Bunk’d ’ Jessie ’ Jessie ’ Jessie ’ Raven Raven Raven Raven Raven Jessie ’ Jessie ’ Jessie ’ Sydney-Max Sydney-Max

19-QVC Fashion’s Night In Å Tweak’d by Nature (N) Geller Makeup Studio (N) Tech Gifts (N) (Live) Å

20-HBO Chronicle ’ ››› “Enemy of the State” (1998) Will Smith. ’ ‘R’ Last Week Tonight-John (:20) The Undoing ’ (:20) ›› “Horrible Bosses” (2011) Industry (N) Å Axios (N) ’ Industry ’

21-HGTV Bargain Mansions ’ Bargain Mansions ’ Bargain Mansions ’ Bargain Mansions ’ Bargain Mansions (N) ’ Bargain Mansions ’ (:01) Bargain Mansions (N) (:01) Bargain Mansions ’

22-MAX Going (:35) › “Equilibrium” (2002) Christian Bale. ‘R’ Å (:25) › “Dying of the Light” (2014) Warrior ’ (:45) ››› “John Wick: Chapter 3 -- Parabellum” (2019) ’ ‘R’ ››› “The Others” Å

23-ESPN Monday Night (N) NFL Football New England Patriots at New York Jets. (N) (Live) SportsCenter With Scott Van Pelt (N) NFL Rewind SportsCenter (N) NFL Rewind

24-ESPN2 SportsCenter (N) (Live) Boxing From Dec. 14, 2019. Boxing Boxing UFC SportsCenter (N) Now/Nev. Interruption SportsC.

26-FBN Lou Dobbs Tonight Å Kennedy (N) Å The Evening Edit Å Lou Dobbs Tonight Å Kennedy Å Strange Strange Stories Paid Prog. Clean Air Paid Prog.

97-OUTD Jim Shockey’s Uncharted MeatEater Farming Longmire “Hector Lives” (N) Wild Ride Jim Shockey’s Uncharted Longmire “Hector Lives” Farming MeatEater Wild Ride

TUESDAY EVENING NOVEMBER 10, 2020
4 PM 4:30 5 PM 5:30 6 PM 6:30 7 PM 7:30 8 PM 8:30 9 PM 9:30 10 PM 10:30 11 PM 11:30

2-3ABN Mission 360 Jesus Revelation’s-Trumpets 3ABN Today ’ Behold the Lamb Presents Amazing Creator 3ABN Today ’ Questions Exltng Wrd Mission Creator

3-CBS CBS News News Jeopardy (N) Wheel (N) NCIS “The Arizona” ’ FBI “Broken Promises” ’ The FBI Declassified (N) News (N) Late Show-Colbert James Corden Paid Prog.

4-ABC Today’s (N) ABC News Today’s (N) Mod Fam The Bachelorette (N) ’ Å (DVS) To Be Announced Today’s (N) (:35) Jimmy Kimmel Live! Nightline (N) Extra (N) ’ Hollywood 

5-MNT Criminal Minds ’ Criminal Minds ’ Criminal Minds ’ Criminal Minds “Ghost” Criminal Minds ’ Criminal Minds “Rusty” ’ Criminal Minds ’ Law & Order ’ Å

6-NBC KGW News at 4 (N) Å News (N) News (N) News (N) News (N) Good Stuff Inside (N) The Voice (N) ’ Å This Is Us “Changes” (N) (:01) Transplant (N) ’ News (N) J. Fallon

7-FOOD Chopped Å Chopped Å Chopped Å Chopped Å Chopped Å Chopped (N) Å Supermarket Stakeout (N) Chopped Å

9-TBS Amer. Dad Amer. Dad Amer. Dad Amer. Dad Family Guy Family Guy Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang Misery (N) Conan Misery Index

10-PBS Arthur Peg & Cat Ready Jet Wild Kratts Old House BBC News PBS NewsHour (N) ’ Finding Your Roots (N) Rise of the Nazis (N) Frontline ’ Å Grandpa’s War Story

11-WGN-A Last Man Last Man NewsNation (N) (Live) NewsNation (N) (Live) NewsNation (N) (Live) NewsNation Å NewsNation Å NewsNation Å DailyMailTV DailyMailTV

12-DISC Moonshiners ’ Å Moonshiners ’ Å Moonshiners ’ Å Moonshiners ’ Å Moonshiners ’ Å Moonshiners ’ Å Moonshiners ’ Å Moonshiners ’ Å

13-FREE (:10) ›› “Chicken Little” (2005) ’ Å (:15) ››› “Shrek” (2001) Voices of Mike Myers. ’ Å (:20) ››› “The Incredibles” (2004) Holly Hunter ’ Å The 700 Club ’ Å

14-SYFY › “The Host” (2013) Saoirse Ronan, Jake Abel, Max Irons. Å ›› “Journey to the Center of the Earth” (2008) ››› “Noah” (2014) Russell Crowe, Jennifer Connelly, Emma Watson. Premiere. Futurama ’

15-ROOT MLS Soccer Portland Timbers at Los Angeles FC. Timbers College Football Western Kentucky at Florida Atlantic. Seahawks Mariners All Access Mariners Rewind

16-FOXN The Story With Martha (N) Tucker Carlson (N) Hannity (N) (Live) Å The Ingraham Angle (N) Fox News at Night (N) Tucker Carlson Tonight Hannity Å The Ingraham Angle

17-FOX Friends ’ Friends ’ Big Bang Big Bang Cosmos: Possible Worlds NEXT “FILE 3” (N) ’ FOX 9 News at 9 (N) Two Men Two Men Big Bang Mom ’ Mom ’ King

18-DISN Raven Bunk’d ’ Bunk’d ’ Jessie ’ Jessie ’ Jessie ’ Raven Raven Bunk’d ’ Bunk’d ’ Bunk’d ’ Raven Raven Raven Sydney-Max Sydney-Max

19-QVC Styld by Ken Paves (N) Must-Have Gifts (N) (Live) Tweak’d by Nature (N) Cheers! to Holiday Shopping With Leah (N) Rastelli’s Steaks (N) Freida Rothman (N) Diamonique (N)

20-HBO (3:30) ›› “Fast Five” (2011) Å (:45) Axios Real Time With Bill Maher (:15) ›› “Tower Heist” (2011) Ben Stiller. ‘PG-13’ The Cost (N) The Cost (N) The Rock & Roll Hall of Fame 2020 Inductions ’

21-HGTV Good Bones Å Good Bones Å Good Bones Å Good Bones Å Fixer to Fabulous (N) Fixer to Fabulous (N) Hunters (N) Hunt Intl (N) Hunters Hunters Int’l

22-MAX (:10) “Battle for the Planet of the Apes” (:40) ››› “Backdraft” (1991, Suspense) Kurt Russell. ’ ‘R’ Å ›› “Yesterday” (2019) Himesh Patel. ‘PG-13’ ›› “They Came Together” (2014) ‘R’ (:25) Warrior

23-ESPN College Football Top 25 College Football Miami (Ohio) at Buffalo. (N) (Live) SportsCenter (N) (Live) SportsCenter (N) (Live) SportsCenter (N) (Live) SportsCenter (N) (Live)

24-ESPN2 NFL Live Å Playoff Top 25 (N) Boxing From April 20, 2019 in New York. Helwani UFC Now/Nev. Around/Horn Interruption UFC

26-FBN Lou Dobbs Tonight Å Kennedy (N) Å The Evening Edit Å Lou Dobbs Tonight Å Kennedy Å Strange Strange Paid Prog. Paid Prog. Paid Prog. Paid Prog.

97-OUTD Hunting Outdoors TV Bowhunter Ted Nugent Game (N) Pat & Nicole Drury’s Thirt. Critical Bowlife (N) Live 2 Hunt The Choice Heartland Addicted Buck. Hunting Outdoors TV

GAME ANSWERS LOCATED IN CLASSIFIED SECTION

November 4th - November 10th, 2020

B l u e  M o u n t a i n

EAGLE TV SCHEDULE
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